:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7316365

Sep 13, 2023 - 15:56 (UTC)

In epoch 228,636 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 489470 - 0.015964768 ETH®
25.66 USD

2 489471 - 0.015947577 ETH®
25.63 USD

3 489472 - 0.016016578 ETH®
25.74 USD

4 489473 - 0.055283413 ETH®
88.87 USD

S 489474 - 0.015941576 ETH®
25.62 USD

6 489475 - 0.015976224 ETH®
25.68 USD

7 489476 - 0.015962080 ETH®
25.66 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/7316365
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/228636
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/489470
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/489471
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/489472
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/489473
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/489474
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/489475
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/489476

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

489477

489478

489479

489480

489481

489482

489483

489484

489485

Validator Id

254010

Amount

- 0.015900689
25.56 USD

- 0.015952656
25.64 USD

- 0.015991458
25.70 USD

- 0.015991657
25.70 USD

- 0.015996019
25.71 USD

- 0.015963729
25.66 USD

- 0.016014111
25.74 USD

- 0.015961492
25.66 USD

- 0.015957674
25.65 USD

Amount

+ 0.039580818
63.63 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/489477
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/489478
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/489479
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/489480
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/489481
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/489482
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/489483
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/489484
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/489485
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/254010

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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